The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SIMPLY CYBER CONFERENCE 2023-10-01 to 2023-10-31

Settled
2023-10-01
2023-10-02
2023-10-04
2023-10-05
2023-10-09
2023-10-11
2023-10-14
2023-10-16
2023-10-17
2023-10-19
2023-10-20
2023-10-23
2023-10-23
2023-10-26
2023-10-27
2023-10-28
2023-10-30
2023-10-30
2023-10-31

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 9/25 TO 10/1
WIXCOM PAYOUT
ADYEN INC PAYOUT
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 10/2 TO 10/8
WIXCOM PAYOUT
WIXCOM PAYOUT
WIXCOM PAYOUT
WIXCOM PAYOUT
WIXCOM PAYOUT
WIXCOM PAYOUT
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 10/16 TO 10/22
WIXCOM PAYOUT
WIXCOM PAYOUT
WIXCOM PAYOUT
WIXCOM PAYOUT
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 10/23 TO 10/29
WIXCOM PAYOUT
WIXCOM PAYOUT

WITHDRAWN: $38.66. DEPOSITED: $598.73.

ID

txn 9KHOQqG
txn R2ZHOWo

txn PVHWOG
txn GKHMMN

txn QmH792
txn zZVHWe6
txn zZVHW90
txn 4dHAVZ
txn d7HBG9
txn 78HKdQ
txn wNHy2P
txn XGH92J
txn p5Hm9p
txn gkHLOd
txn xQHWqZ

txn mAHGBW

txn XGH996
txn LgHXXV

Amount

-$1.30
$27.80
$24.00
-$13.36
$80.17
$9.17
$9.17
$60.62
$37.26
$13.90
-$12.82
$98.80
$9.81
$121.57
$9.17
-$11.18
$47.04
$50.25

Balance
$1,938.30
$1,937.00
$1,964.80
$1,988.80
$1,975.44
$2,055.61
$2,064.78
$2,073.95
$2,134.57
$2,171.83
$2,185.73
$2,172.91
$2,271.71
$2,281.52
$2,403.09
$2,412.26
$2,401.08
$2,448.12
$2,498.37
$2,498.37

Simply Cyber Conference is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Simply Cyber Conference's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




