

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SIMPLY CYBER CONFERENCE 2023-10-01 to 2023-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,938.30
2023-10-02	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 9/25 TO 10/1	txn_9KHOqG	-\$1.30	\$1,937.00
2023-10-04	WIXCOM PAYOUT	txn_R2H0Wo	\$27.80	\$1,964.80
2023-10-05	ADYEN INC PAYOUT	txn_PVHW9G	\$24.00	\$1,988.80
2023-10-09	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 10/2 TO 10/8	txn_GkHMMN	-\$13.36	\$1,975.44
2023-10-11	WIXCOM PAYOUT	txn_QmH792	\$80.17	\$2,055.61
2023-10-14	WIXCOM PAYOUT	txn_zVHWe6	\$9.17	\$2,064.78
2023-10-16	WIXCOM PAYOUT	txn_zVHW9o	\$9.17	\$2,073.95
2023-10-17	WIXCOM PAYOUT	txn_4dHAVZ	\$60.62	\$2,134.57
2023-10-19	WIXCOM PAYOUT	txn_d7HBG9	\$37.26	\$2,171.83
2023-10-20	WIXCOM PAYOUT	txn_78HKdQ	\$13.90	\$2,185.73
2023-10-23	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 10/16 TO 10/22	txn_wNHy2P	-\$12.82	\$2,172.91
2023-10-23	WIXCOM PAYOUT	txn_XGH92J	\$98.80	\$2,271.71
2023-10-26	WIXCOM PAYOUT	txn_p5Hm9p	\$9.81	\$2,281.52
2023-10-27	WIXCOM PAYOUT	txn_qkHL0d	\$121.57	\$2,403.09
2023-10-28	WIXCOM PAYOUT	txn_xQHWqZ	\$9.17	\$2,412.26
2023-10-30	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 10/23 TO 10/29	txn_mAHGBW	-\$11.18	\$2,401.08
2023-10-30	WIXCOM PAYOUT	txn_XGH996	\$47.04	\$2,448.12
2023-10-31	WIXCOM PAYOUT	txn_LgHXXV	\$50.25	\$2,498.37
	WITHDRAWN: \$38.66. DEPOSITED: \$598.73.			\$2,498.37

Simply Cyber Conference is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Simply Cyber Conference's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.